	MOUNTAIP	TITLE COM	PANY Vol	Mas in 1	11
99959 353 KNOW ALL MEN BY TH ROFERT THE MARCOURT		IRRANTY DEED	VOL M	<u> M95 _{Page} 1 95 Page 12</u>	45
ROBERT T. HARCOURT hereinafter called the granto PHILLIP ERADSHAW	HIG KUSK M UNDAAN	RT, as tenants hereinafter stated		<u>na serie Theory en la c</u>	<u></u>
the grantee, does hereby grant the certain real property, with situated in the County of SEE EXHIBIT A	, bargain, sell and convey	unto the said gra	ntee and grantee's	heim, hereinafter	calle signs ining
22 23					
			>		
This instrument will not laws and regulations. Before 1	AOUNTAIN allow use of the property	TITLE C	OMPANY		
laws and regulations. Before s check with the appropriate cit lawsuits against farming or fo	V OF COUNTY Planning 1	mon ament, the p	erson acquiring fo	lation of applicable lan se title to the property sl d to determine any lim	id use houla its on
To Have and to Hold the And said grantor hereby co is lawfully seized in fee simple record and those appa	same unto the said gran venants to and with said e and the above granted rent upon the land	tee and grantee's grantee and grant premises, free fr	heirs, successors ee's heirs, success om all encumbran	and assigns forever. ors and assigns, that grant and assigns that grant assigns and assigns are those as a second statement those as	antor O f
grantor will warrant and foreve and demands of all persons we The true and actual consist and actual consist and actual consist and actual consist and actual consist actual consist actua	er defend the said premis	es and every par	t and parcel there	of against the lawful cl	that aims
ASTACKAR XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX				
In construing this deed and changes shall be implied to ma In Witness Whereof, the gro if a corporate grantor, it has co	anton has a 1.1.1	appry equally to	corporations and	to individuals.	
order of its board of directors.	used its name to be sign	ed and seal affix	ed by its officers,	f_{duly} authorized thereto	; b by
STATE OF OREGON, County of Contra Coste	$\frac{1}{2}$	Journ	ERT T. HARCOU	RT A	
Personally appeared the above ROBERT T. HARCOURT	19_ <u>71</u> . Ve named	/ ROS	E M. HARCOURT		
ROBERT T. HARCOURT ROSE M. HARCOURT			MAS FRANCIS GOZZA	<u> </u>	
and acknowledged the fore to be <u>Their</u> voluntary	going instrument off and deed.	No C	COMM. # 985280 tary Public — Californ DNTRA COSTA COUNT omm. Expires FEB 25, 1	NNA IO	
Before me: <u>Man Mar</u> Notary Public for Oreg	Mus STA	IL OF OKEGON,	County of		ss.
My commission expires		, 1	<i>it</i> , and by		
THOMAS FRANCIS COMM. 4 9 Notary Public – COMTA COST	GOZZANO			n behalf of the corporatio	
CONTRA COSTA My Comm. Expires	FEB 25, 1997 Nota	ry Public for Oreg commission expires	on	n behalf of the corporatio	on.
ROBERT T. HARCOURT and 218 DUTRA COURT	ROSE M. HARCOURT		STATE OF ORE	(SEA	L)
PINOLE, CA 94564					s.
PHILLIP BRADSHAW	영화가 관점 아파가 앉지 않는 것 같아. 영화가 있다.		I certify that received for received	the within instrument wa	
PINOLE, CA 94564 GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADD	DRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clock	, 19 M. and recorde	, d
PHILLIP BRADSHAW		FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book file/reel number Record of Deeds	on page or a	s ,
730 SAN PAELO AVENUE, EI PINOLE, CA 94564 NAME, ADDRESS, ZD		INC. I UNE	Witness my l affixed.	of said county. hand and seal of County	9 .
In charge is reported all but managers shall be serve to be following PHILLIP BRADSHAW 730 SAN PABLO AVENUE, BL					
PINOLE, CA 94564	W-D, SPACE 11		Ву	Recording Officer	-

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

N. Posta



EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1

Lot 116 in Block 31 of FOURTH ADDITION TO NIMROD RIVER PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 2

Lot 1 in Block 25 of THIRD ADDITION TO NIMROD RIVER PARK, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

			and terministic and the
Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co		CONTRACTOR OF
	A.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>1:41</u> o'clock <u>p</u>	M., and duly recorded i Page <u>11487</u> .	vol. Nos
FEE \$35.00		Bernetha G. Letsch. mille Hile	County Clerk
<u>Re-rec</u>	orded to correct book		CF OF OF C
STATE OF OREGON: COUNT	Y OF KLAMATH : ss.		
Filed for record at request of	Mountain Title Co.		
······································	.D., 19 <u>95</u> at <u>3:27</u> o'clock <u>P</u>	M., and duly recorded in Page12456	<u>12th</u> day Vol. <u>M95</u>
FEE None		Bernetha G. Letsch, C Innette Mue	County Clerk
	And the second se		